
Rady Children's Hospital Laboratory

Pathogens Report

June 21 - June 27, 2021

RSV 2 90 17

Influenza A 0 0

Influenza B 0 3

Parainfluenza 5 38

Adenovirus 3 86

Human Rhinovirus/Enterovirus 21 651

Human Metapneumovirus 0 0

Coronavirus (other than COVID-19) 2 56

Mycoplasma pneumoniae 0 1

Chlamydia pneumoniae 0 2

COVID-19 (SARS-CoV-2, PCR) ** 38 2983

B. pertussis/parapertussis 0 26 0

Enterovirus, CSF 0 1 0

*From October 5, 2020

**From March 26, 2020
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This is a report of selected pathogens that were detected at Rady Children's Hospital Laboratory.  The report includes data from both 

adult and pediatric specimens.

Pathogen
Positive Tests 

Current Week

Total Tests

 Current Week

Positive Tests 

YTD*

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 1

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0

0.2

0.4

0.6

0.8

1

1.2
Influenza A and B Positive by Week 

Flu A Pos

Flu B Pos

Week Ending

0

100

200

300

400

500

600

700

800

900
Respiratory Pathogens by Week

SARS-CoV-2

RSV

Flu A

Flu B

M.pneumo

C.pneumo

CoV

hRV/EV

hMPV

AdV

PIV

Week Ending



Rady Children's Hospital Laboratory

Pathogens Report

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 1

0 0 0 0 0 0

2

0 0

1

3

1 1

4

2

0

0.5

1

1.5

2

2.5

3

3.5

4

4.5

RSV Positive by Week

Week Ending

0 0 0

1

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0

0.2

0.4

0.6

0.8

1

1.2
B. pertussis/parapertussis Positives by Week

Week Ending

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0

0.1

0.2

0.3

0.4

0.5

0.6

0.7

0.8

0.9

1

Enterovirus CSF Positive by Week

Week Ending



Rady Children's Hospital Laboratory

Pathogens Report


